
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST/REVISED WEIGHT AND BALANCE

DATE: 05/18/2020
AIRCRAFT MAKE: Cessna
SERIAL NUMBER: 15283699

ITEM
PREVIOUS WEIGHT/C.G.

Removed items
Century 360A H.S.I.
DIRECTIONAL GYRO C661075
Attitude Indicator C661076
Vacuum system engine driven

Installed items
G5 DIGITAL PFD DISPLAY
G5 DIGITAL H.S.I. DISPLAY
GMU11 MAGNETOMETER
GAD29B ARINC CONVRETER

NEW WEIGHT/C.G

New Empty Weight
New CG
New Empty Weight CG Moment
Max Gross Weight Per installed STC SA4795SW
New Useful Load

INSPECTOR : Gregory Alan Moomstadt A&P 3512799 lA
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PART NUMBER

53D136-1333
C661075
C661076
413466

011-03809-00
011-03809-00
010-1788-01
010-01172-11

SERIAL NUMBER

AJQ040325
4JQ040298
56J016379
SDLO10479

MODEL:MEG. NUMBER: 142048
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DATE: 5/18/2020


